V200
16 or 32-channel Sigma-Delta ADC
Features
•	 16 or 32 channels of Sigma-Delta ADCs
•	 16-bit resolution at 200,000 samples/s per channel
•	 Channel-by-channel programmable gain
•	 Synchronization between channels on multiple modules

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V200-AA14 16-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta ADC
V200-AA34 16-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta
ADC w/ Communication Port for TI DSP
V200-AC14 16-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta
ADC w/ 8 Mbyte Multibuffer
V200-AE14 16-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta
ADC w/ 32 Mbyte Multibuffer
V200-BA14 32-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta ADC*
V200-BA34 32-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta
ADC w/ Communication Port for TI DSP*
V200-BC14 32-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta
ADC w/ 8 Mbyte Multibuffer*
V200-BE14 32-channel, 16-bit Sigma-Delta
ADC w/ 32 Mbyte Multibuffer*
V200-0001 4 Mbyte Multibuffer Memory Upgrade
V200-0002 16 Mbyte Multibuffer Memory Upgrade
V200-0003 Communication Port for TI DSP Upgrade
(factory upgrade only)
V200-0100 Additional 16-channel Upgrade
(32 channels total, factory upgrade only)*
* Please contact the factory for the availability of the 32-channel options.
RELATED PRODUCTS